DOSSARD
1 510
2 501
3 504
4 511
5 509
6 508
7 515
8 507
9 506
10 505

NOM
LOPEZ
SAULE

FERNANDES
FLORES
PAGET-BLANC
CARLIER
JOoB
TEISSONNIERE
KRAWEZUK
LENOIR

PRENOM
MATHIS
STEEVE
ANNE-LAURE
LAURA
PASCAL
CEYLIA
DANIEL
MAGALI
SEBASTIEN
LAETITIA

Trail court 6,9km chronométré
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F 1
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Babaus Corredors
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CLUB

Emeis

Vit. TEMPS
11,9 00:34:41
9,2 00:45:04
8,5 00:48:44
8,3 00:49:46
7,9 00:52:30
7,0 00:59:33
6,2 01:06:29
6,1 01:08:01
6,1 01:08:05
DSQ 00:00:00
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